Section 1 - General Overview
H Y D R O N A M I S
R
Electrical Output
Output Voltage Plug Type
120 Volts - 50/60 Hertz
Type A/B - North America, Central America &
Japan

DRD Housing - Fresh Water Filtration - Base Model Wheels - 220V Variation J DRD-FW-BM-2 255 lbs
DRD Housing - Upper RSPD Assembly - Salt Water Filtration - Base Model Wheels - 220V Variation K DRD-UA-SW-BM-2 338 lbs
DRD Housing - Salt Water Filtration - Base Model Wheels - 220V-50Hz Variation L DRD-SW-BM-2 263 lbs
DRD Housing - Upper RSPD Assembly - Fresh Water Filtration - All Terrian Wheels - 220V Variation M DRD-UA-FW-AT-2 342 lbs
DRD Housing - Fresh Water Filtration - All Terrian Wheels - 220V Variation N DRD-FW-AT-2 267 lbs
DRD Housing - Upper RSPD Assembly - Salt Water Filtration - All Terrian Wheels - 220V Variation O DRD-UA-SW-AT-2 350 lbs
DRD Housing - Salt Water Filtration - All Terrian - 220V Variation P DRD-SW-AT-2 275 lbs
DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT TYPE ITEM # WEIGHT
Accessory - Rain Collection Kit, Aluminum Outrigger Poles, Dyneema Fabric, Mounting Hardware Accessory A-RAINCK 10.5 lbs
Accessory - Starlink Mounting Bracket, Formed Aluminum Plate, Mounting Hardware Accessory A-STARMB 4 lbs
Accessory - Lifting Bars, (2) 72" Length, Aluminum Tube, Machined Handles, Mounting Hardware Accessory A-LIFT-BAR 5.5 lbs
Accessory - 400 Watt External Solar Panel - Flexible Blanket, 12 ft Cable, Waterproof DRD Plug Accessory A-EXSP-FLXB 16.5 lbs
Accessory - 400 Watt External Solar Panel - Rigid Briefcase, 12 ft Cable, Waterproof DRD Plug Accessory A-EXSP-RIGB 31.5 lbs
Accessory - Extension Cable For External Solar Panels, 50 ft Cable, Waterproof DRD Plug (12/2) Accessory A-EXCB-50FT 4.85 lbs
Accessory - Extension Cable For External Solar Panels, 25 ft Cable, Waterproof DRD Plug (12/2) Accessory A-EXCB-25FT 2.60 lbs
Consumable - Seamless Sock Filter Bag, 50 Micron, PP-OSS Positve Seal Flange (5 Pack) Consumable RF-SOCK-50M 0.45 lbs
Consumable - Seamless Sock Filter Bag, 25 Micron, PP-OSS Positve Seal Flange (5 Pack) Consumable RF-SOCK-25M 0.45 lbs
Consumable - Seamless Sock Filter Bag, 10 Micron, PP-OSS Positve Seal Flange (5 Pack) Consumable RF-SOCK-10M 0.45 lbs
Consumable - Complete RO Set (Pre/Post Filters): QTY(20) Polypropylene Sock Filter Bag - 25
micron, QTY (12) MB Polypropylene 1 Micron Filter Cartridges, QTY (2) Filmetec 75 GPD RO
Membranes, QTY (4) Coconut Shell Carbon Block Filter Cartridges, QTY (1) PH Plus Calcium
Carbonate Re-Mineralization, (1) UV Germicidal Lamp.
Consumable RF-CMPLT-SET 10.25 lbs
Consumable - Pre Filter Set: Melt Blown Polypropylene, 1,10 Micron, Carbon Block Filter (3 Pack) Consumable RF-PREFLT-SET 1.35 lbs
Consumable - 304L SS Filter Cartridge, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D., 10 Micron, Cylindrical, DOE, Buna Consumable RF-SS-CYL-10M 0.75 lbs
Consumable - 304L SS Filter Cartridge, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D., 5 Micron, Cylindrical, DOE, Buna Consumable RF-SS-CYL-5M 0.75 lbs
Consumable - 304L SS Filter Cartridge, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D., 2 Micron, Cylindrical, DOE, Buna Consumable RF-SS-CYL-2M 0.75 lbs
Consumable - Polypropylene Melt Blown Filter Cartridge, 10 Micron, 9.875" x 2.5" O.D., DOE Consumable RF-MB-PP-10M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Polypropylene Melt Blown Filter Cartridge, 5 Micron, 9.875" x 2.5" O.D., DOE Consumable RF-MB-PP-5M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Polypropylene Melt Blown Filter Cartridge, 1 Micron, 9.875" x 2.5" O.D., DOE Consumable RF-MB-PP-1M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Pleated Polyester High Efficiency Filter Cartridge, 20 Micron, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D. (Blue) Consumable RF-PLETD-20M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Pleated Polyester High Efficiency Filter Cartridge, 10 Micron, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D. (Red) Consumable RF-PLETD-10M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Pleated Polyester High Efficiency Filter Cartridge, 5 Micron, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D. (White) Consumable RF-PLETD-5M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Pleated Polyester High Efficiency Filter Cartridge, 1 Micron, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D.   (Tan) Consumable RF-PLETD-1M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Ultra-Violet Germicidal Sterilizer Lamp (254nm, 10 Watt) Consumable RF-UV-LAMP 0.15 lbs
Consumable - Ultra-Violet Quartz Lamp Sleeve, EPDM O-RIng Consumable RF-UV-SLEEV 0.15 lbs